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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15623

Division: 11UB 3RD PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, February 17, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) NCF WS Bronze White

13

015
021
025
029
033
037
047
064
007
087
089
009

Field: Tryist SP 04A-Flow

Time: 12:30 PM

Away: 13 (11U) NCF WS Bronze Black

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) NCF WS Bronze White 13 (11U) NCF WS Bronze Black
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Miguel Bautista-Galan 001 Alex Aslanidis
Heath Punger 015 Miguel Londono
Lincoln Givens 029 Henry Cox
Thiago Garcia 031 Josh Hiatt
Marcos Ponce-Medina 033 Nicolas Crooks
Samuel Cuka 043 Silas Erhardt
Henry Ferrell 057 Vincent Gomez-Hussain
Kaden Sink 065 Whittaker Horton
Andres Atwood 080 Koston Warner
Thomas Lycan 091 Otto Mcgowan
Chase McAllister 099 Patrick O'Connell
Hudson Avent
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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